
6665

590
7-EL

550
6-UL

480
5-PL

420
4-LG

270
3-ST

180
2-FS

70
1-HS

1,070
7-EL

990
6-UL

880
5-PL

770
4-LG

500
3-ST

310
2-FS

90
1-HS

1,000
7-EL

570
6-UL

520
5-PL

450
4-LG

300
3-ST

150
2-FS

45
1-HS

130

350
Long 

230
Std 

Fast

200

600
Long 

380
Std 

Fast

100

500
Long 

300
Std 

Fast

!"#"

250

150

Specifications (Thru-beam Side/Retro Reflective/Diffuse)

:LUZPUN�OLHK
6WLYH[PVU

[LTWLYH[\re
(ƫ � ƫ)

9HKP\Z
�TT� 7HY[�5\TILY

Diffuse

Operating humidity is 35~85%RH. Please use in 0~40oC when it’s 85%RH.
Sensing distance of diffuse type is for 500 x 500mm white paper.

$%&'z
R=25
)*&'

R=10
ー40～70 NF-TS24

aperture3° Heat resistant

1.5
20 250 15 5 1970 10 15

Ѯ���
Ѯ�Ѯ�Ѯ�Ѯ�

2.3

2

1.5

686�WXEH�Ѯ�

spiral tube

material:SUS303

rod prism:Glass඿BK7ව
lens:Glas඿BK7ව

detecting part detail

SUS303

R=10ー40～60 NF-RG01

Wafer mapping�Super-small�Free cut

21.5

2

1
2

1.9
2

1.5

8

��0���ð����WKUHDGHG

1.5

�
9

5
3

KHDG�EORFN඿SUSව

prism
optical axis

Ѯ���඿PVCව

(Emitter)

(Receiver)

඿20වѮ�ð2

2000

7.5911

5
��0���ð����WKUHDGHG

15.8

reflector඿Acrylicව

base඿ABSව

mounting part඿SUSව

�

11.2

P

Ѯ���ð1

PDUNLQJ�EDQG

  

  

�

0.7

2.2

2

0.7
����

����

1.95

exterior of fiber

R=1ー40～70 NF-DR09

Long distance detection�Flexible�Free cut

case඿SUSව

NF-DA51඿SUSව

5.2

7

1�

඿20ව

Ѯ���ð2case඿SUSව

5.2

9.5

15

��6 Ѯ���඿PVCව

glass lens඿BK7ව 2000

Ѯ1

multi core fiber

Ѯ�����ð��1

PRXQWLQJ�EUDFNHW�DFFHVVRULHV�HTXLSSHG�GHWDLO

඿20ව

9.5

15

��6

glass lens඿BK7ව
2000

3.310.2

12.2 �

3.3 �
�1.2

6

��0�ð��5

exterior of fiber

Th
ru

-b
ea

m
 s

id
e

Re
tro

 re
fle

ct
iv

e
D

iff
us

e

ࡧࠂ
2

φ
5

sq
ua

re

D3RF D2RF BRF
Value in parenthesis is the Minimum detectable object size. (copper wire)
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Environment-resistantVarious Detecting Modes

HEAT RESISTANT up to130o

12 models to choose from
featuring thrubeam and diffuse
in both head-on and space
saving side-view

Space saving
Heat resistant right angle type 
NF25-TH and NF25-DH help 
installing in limited space.

Specifications (Thru-beam)

:LUZPUN�OLHK
6WLYH[PVU

[LTWLYH[\re
(ƫ � ƫ)
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�TT� 7HY[�5\TILY

R=10

R=10

R=25

NF-TS22H

NF-TS22M

NF-TH17

NF25-THR=25

Operating humidity is 35~85%RH. Please use in 0~40oC when it’s 85%RH

Straight type Right angle type

(

Th
ru

-b
ea

m
 

13
0ƫ

10
5ƫ

ー60～130

ー40～105

ー40～105

ー40～105

Free cut

Ѯ���
(fluoroplastic)0�ð��7

WRRWK�ORFN�ZDVKHUѮ���

ZLGWK�DFURVV�IODWV���WKLFNQHVV���
Ѯ���ð1

3.5

3

Ѯ3

VFUHZ�WLJKWQLQJ�IDFH

12

13 2000

Nut�Free cut

���

����

7

10.5 2000

3.5

Ѯ���

0��3����

polyamide඿PA6ව

Ѯ���

lens:PC

6LGHYLHZ�Free cut

30 2000

detecting part detail

SUS303
BK7

Ѯ�

3

1.3

2.8
3.6

Ѯ�

1DUURZ�%HDP�6LGHYLHZ�Free cut

2000

SUS303

Ѯ�

detecting part detail

2.8+0.1

30 +0.2Ѯ��� +0.1

1.3

3

rod prism඿materialBK7ව
lens඿material BK7ව

2,100
7-EL

2,070
6-UL

1,800
5-PL

1,530
4-LG

990
3-ST

620
2-FS

200
1-HS

2,000
7-EL

1,100
6-UL

1,000
5-PL

900
4-LG

600
3-ST

300
2-FS

90
1-HS

400

1,100
Long 

650
Std 

Fast

170

750
Long 

500
Std 

Fast

500

300

170

1,200
3-ST

600
2-FS

1-HS

200

1,300
3-ST

650
2-FS

1-HS

3,500

1,800

7-EL

2,300
6-UL

2,000
4-LG

5-PL

3,500

1,900

7-EL

2,500
6-UL

2,300
4-LG

5-PL

400

1,300
Long 

700
Std 

Fast

500

1,200
Long 

700
Std 

Fast

500

500

D3RF D2RF BRF
Value in parenthesis is the Minimum detectable object size. (copper wire)
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Specifications (Thru-beam/Diffuse)
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D
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Operating humidity is 35~85%RH. Please use in 0~40oC when it’s 85%RH.
Sensing distance of diffuse type is for 500 x 500mm white paper.

Heat resistant reflector SW50
SW50 can be used with heat resistant 
Retro-reflective fiber unit in high tempera-
ture atmosphere.

10
5ƫ

10
0ƫ

13
0ƫ

10
5ƫ

10
0ƫ

R=10

Narrow Beam�Sideview�Free cut

1.5

1.5

20 2000

SUS303

rod prismෑSUS303

lensෑglass඿BK7වorPC

Ѯ�
2 

2.3

detecting part detail

R=10

Narrow Beam�Sideview�Free cut

detecting part detail

2

2.3

3.3

20 2000

SUS303 Ѯ�

2

2

rod prism඿BK7ව
lens඿BK7ව

R=10

Ѯ��6OHHYH���PP	��PP�45°oblique light axis�Heat resistant �Free cut

Fixing cut

100010 15

10001525

Ѯ�
Ѯ���

Ѯ���
Ѯ�

0.5

135�

45�
0.5

1

Ѯ�

1

1

1
SUS303

SUS303
SUS304

SUS304light angle

light angle

PC

PC

2.2

2.2

R=25

lense attachable඿P.82ව�Free cut

Ѯ�ILEHUð�

3
123 2000

0���ð3����
0�ð3���

Ѯ���
7

2.4

R=25

Free cut

detecting part

detail

0�ð���5

5.5
5

Ѯ���ð2

Ѯ5

VFUHZ�WLJKWQLQJ�IDFH ZLGWK�DFURVV�IODWV10 thickness2

tooth lock washerѮ�1

Ѯ���ð�
�IOXRURSODVWLF�

15

16 2000

R=25

Free cut

12 2000

OHQV�3&

6.82.4
10

5

4.4

14.4

2�Ѯ���

M6 P=1.0

polyamide඿PA6ව

R=25

Free cut
200018

2ï C0.5

0�ð3����
2ï Ѯ���

Ѯ���ð�

3

NF-TS25

NF-TS23

NF-TH06

NF-TH01

NF-DH09

NF25-DH

FD-3SD1(100)

NF-DH02R=25

ー40～105

ー40～105

ー40～105

ー40～100

ー60～130

ー40～105

ー40～105

ー40～100

Free cut

5

Ѯ���

155 2000

Ѯ����686
0�ð3�����686

detecting part detail

Ѯ�ð�
10

2.4

720
7-EL

670
6-UL

580
5-PL

510
4-LG

330
3-ST

200
2-FS

63
1-HS

650
7-EL

350
6-UL

280
5-PL

240
4-LG

175
3-ST

100
2-FS

25
1-HS

40

250
3-ST

130
2-FS

1-HS

55

275
3-ST

170
2-FS

1-HS

950

400

7-EL

500
6-UL

450
4-LG

5-PL

850

375

7-EL

550
6-UL

450
4-LG

5-PL

100
7-EL

55
6-UL

50
5-PL

40
4-LG

30
3-ST

10
2-FS

4
1-HS

100

700
3-ST

300
2-FS

1-HS

2,400

900

7-EL

1,400
6-UL

1,000
4-LG

5-PL

100

600
3-ST

300
2-FS

1-HS

150

1,200
3-ST

600
2-FS

1-HS

2,300

950

7-EL

1,200
6-UL

1,100
4-LG

5-PL

3,500

1,900

7-EL

2,400
6-UL

2,200
4-LG

5-PL

120

350
Long 

200
Std 

Fast

25

120
Long 

80
Std 

Fast

80

300
180
Std 

Fast

50

250
Long 

150
Std 

Fast

15

28
Long 

20
Std 

Fast

200

700
Long 

400
Std 

Fast

100

600
Long 

300
Std 

Fast

400

900
Long 

600
Std 

Fast

200

15

160

16

300

110

200

400

D3RF D2RF BRF
Value in parenthesis is the Minimum detectable object size. (copper wire)
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HEAT RESISTANT up to 200o( �)

Environment-resistantEnvironment-resistant

14 models to choose from
featuring thrubeam, diffuse
and the new "joint type"

Various selection
We have 14 types of heat resistant, 180~200oC, fiber units.

New concept : Joint type

NF-TH10 NF-TH11 NF-TH02 NF-TH04S-27V2 NF-TH05S-A NF-TS27
+HDW�UHVLVWDQW����ʝ +HDW�UHVLVWDQW����ʝ +HDW�UHVLVWDQW����ʝ +HDW�UHVLVWDQW����ʝ +HDW�UHVLVWDQW����ʝ +HDW�UHVLVWDQW����ʝ

Thru-beam඿Standardව

NF-TH12 NF-TH13 NF-TH14 NF-TH15 NF-TH16
+HDW�UHVLVWDQW����ʝ +HDW�UHVLVWDQW����ʝ +HDW�UHVLVWDQW����ʝ +HDW�UHVLVWDQW����ʝ +HDW�UHVLVWDQW����ʝ

Thru-beam඿Joint typeව

NF-DH07 NF-DH01
+HDW�UHVLVWDQW����ʝ +HDW�UHVLVWDQW����ʝ

'LIIXVH

NF-DH08
+HDW�UHVLVWDQW����ʝ

/LPLWHG�'LIIXVH

Head view Sideview 

Detect glassStandardCoaxial

SideviewHead view

Free cut Free cut Free cut Free cut Free cut

Lens atacchable Lens atacchable Free cut Ѯ��6OHHYH Ѯ����6OHHYH Aperture2.5°

Metal coated Free cut Free cut

Hot side (200oC) Ordinary temp. side
Heat-resistant fiber sec-
tion is coupled with a stan-
dard cuttable fiber cable 
providing cut-to-length fiber 
cable installation.

Also available with heat-resistant side only (minus the standard cuttable fiber)

*Freecut only at ordinary temp. part

C

A
m

pl
ifi

er
s

N
ot

es
Ti

gh
t B

en
d 

/ 
Hi

gh
-F

le
x

Va
rio

us
 D

ete
cti

ng
 M

od
es

En
vi

ro
nm

en
t-r

es
ist

an
t

Liq
ui

d
Ex

te
ns

io
n 

le
ns

Va
rio

us
 S

ha
pe

s f
or

 m
ou

nti
ng

A
m

pl
ifi

er
s

N
ot

es
Ti

gh
t B

en
d 

/ 
Hi

gh
-F

le
x

Va
rio

us
 D

ete
cti

ng
 M

od
es

En
vi

ro
nm

en
t-r

es
ist

an
t

Liq
ui

d
Ex

te
ns

io
n 

le
ns

Va
rio

us
 S

ha
pe

s f
or

 m
ou

nti
ng


	表紙（次回増刷時用）
	01-02
	03-04
	05-06
	07-08
	09-10
	11-12
	13-14
	15-16
	17-18
	19-20
	21-22
	23-24
	25_26
	27_28
	29_30
	31_32
	33_34
	35_36
	37_38
	39_40
	41_42
	43_44
	45_46
	47_48
	49_50
	51_52
	53_54
	55_56
	57_58
	59_60
	61_62
	63_64
	65_66
	67_68
	69_70
	71_72
	73_74
	75_76
	77_78
	79_80
	81_82
	83-84
	85-86
	87-88
	89-90
	91-92



